Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

3505000 PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT Beginning Balance Carryover Balance Total Carryover
6501 Title | Part A $0.00 $234,436.35 $234,436.35
6530 Homeless $0.00 $21,049.13 $21,049.13
6702  Title VI-B Special Education School Age $0.00 $135,013.03 $135,013.03
6710  Federal Preschool Special Education $0.00 $165.97 $165.97
6756 Title II-A $0.00 $3,539.24 $3,539.24
6779  Stronger Connections Grant $0.00 $115,359.37 $115,359.37

6786  Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment ~ $0.00 $110,169.05 $110,169.05



Arkansas Department of Education

Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26

Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

6441 21st Century

3505036

6508 School Imp
3505006
3505026

3505036

3505042
3505051

3505052

Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary
School

Grant Year 3
Matthews Elementary
Broadmoor Elementary School

Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary
School

Pine Bluff High School
Southwood Elementary School

Pine Bluff Junior High

February 2026

$0.00

$0.00
$2,708.81

$1,841.91

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$59,863.11

$35,540.67
$1,191.19

$29,481.26

$37,719.58
$2,058.09

$107,690.90

$59,863.11

$35,540.67
$3,900.00

$31,323.17

$37,719.58
$2,058.09

$107,690.90





