

**Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26**



Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds

February 2026

3505000 PINE BLUFF SCHOOL DISTRICT		<u>Beginning Balance</u>	<u>Carryover Balance</u>	<u>Total Carryover</u>
6501	Title I Part A	\$0.00	\$234,436.35	\$234,436.35
6530	Homeless	\$0.00	\$21,049.13	\$21,049.13
6702	Title VI-B Special Education School Age	\$0.00	\$135,013.03	\$135,013.03
6710	Federal Preschool Special Education	\$0.00	\$165.97	\$165.97
6756	Title II-A	\$0.00	\$3,539.24	\$3,539.24
6779	Stronger Connections Grant	\$0.00	\$115,359.37	\$115,359.37
6786	Title IV - Student Support and Academic Enrichment	\$0.00	\$110,169.05	\$110,169.05

Arkansas Department of Education
Division of Elementary and Secondary Education
Carryover Balance of Federal Funds from 2024-25 into 2025-26
Revised to Reflect any Expired Funds
February 2026



6441 21st Century

3505036	Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary School	\$0.00	\$59,863.11	\$59,863.11
----------------	---	---------------	--------------------	--------------------

6508 School Imp Grant Year 3

3505006	Matthews Elementary	\$0.00	\$35,540.67	\$35,540.67
3505026	Broadmoor Elementary School	\$2,708.81	\$1,191.19	\$3,900.00
3505036	Thirty-Fourth Street Elementary School	\$1,841.91	\$29,481.26	\$31,323.17
3505042	Pine Bluff High School	\$0.00	\$37,719.58	\$37,719.58
3505051	Southwood Elementary School	\$0.00	\$2,058.09	\$2,058.09
3505052	Pine Bluff Junior High	\$0.00	\$107,690.90	\$107,690.90